279
A
R
IS
TA
R
C
O

•	 Built in detergent and rinse-aid injection
•	 18-months parts and labour warranty
AF 40.30ELS High performance undercounter glasswasher
Built in detergent and rinse-aid injection, automatic drain pump with
self cleaning function
455 x 596 x 700
Weight: 40kg
3.03kW
15A plug & lead fitted
$4,500
6110.050001 Glasswasher stand with storage
Raises glasswasher for easier loading/unloading,
455 x 465 x 580
(height +/- 30mm)
$920
WABC.4040 Glass Basket - Grey 400 x 400 x 130 $100
WABD.4040 Peg Basket - Grey 400 x 400 x 130 $120
WABI.P12 Insert for 12 Saucers - Grey 290 x 90 x 75 $30
WABI.C1 Small Square Cutlery basket - White 107 x 107 x 139 $5
Model Details Dimensions
W x D x H (mm)
Energy

3.25kW
15A plug & lead fitted
$5,200
6110.050002 Glasswasher stand with storage
Raises glasswasher for easier loading/unloading,
572 x 616 x 580
(height +/- 30mm)
$1,060
8395-0025 Double basket Kit
Allows two baskets to be placed inside at once
(Baskets not included)
$470
WABC.5050 Flat Basket - Blue
Stackable baskets, handles on 4 sides
500 x 500 x 100 $35
WABD.5050.25 25, Pegged Plate Rack - Blue
Stackable baskets, handles on 4 sides
500 x 500 x 100 $35
WABD.5050.64 64, Pegged Plate Rack - Blue
Stackable baskets, handles on 4 sides
500 x 500 x 100 $35
WABT.5050.25 25, Pegged Open Ended Plate Basket - Blue
Stackable baskets, handles on 4 sides
500 x 500 x 100 $35
WABT.5050.64 64, Pegged Open Ended Plate Basket - Blue
Stackable baskets, handles on 4 sides
500 x 500 x 100 $35
WABI.P12 Insert for 12 Saucers - Grey 290 x 90 x 75 $30
WABI.C1 Small Square Cutlery basket - White 107 x 107 x 139 $5